Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

FXA 70 = 70 Watts MN² = Med Narrow (4Vx4H) VS = 120-277VAC 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze TR = Trunnion PC = Button Photocontrol 120/277VAC
100 = 100 Watts W = Wide (7Vx6H) HVS³ = 347/480VAC 5K = 5000K YK⁴ = Yoke
135 = 135 Watts
200 = 200 Watts LiteLogic Accessories5 (Field Installed)
350¹ = 350 Watts LE-MS3W-KIT-BL-A-R6 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor Kit, PIR, Black
Notes LE-MS3W-KIT-BL-12V-A-R7 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Includes 12V Power Adapter, Black
1 Only available with yoke mount PCU = Button Photocontrol 120/277VAC
2 Only available for 135W-350W configurations
3 Not available for 100W configuration Accessories5 (Field Installed)
4 Yoke mount available for 350W model only FXA-SF = Slipfitter Mount ( for 70W-200W)
5 Order as a separate line item AXL2-80/280-W90 = Wall Mount Bracket, 90°
6 For 70W, 135W and 200W models only AXL2-80/280-BD = Double 180° bullhorn mount
7 For 100W and 350W models only WM-T-S-BR = Wall Mount Bracket
Performance
Model Wattage (W) CCT Distribution Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW) CRI Equivalency (HID)
FXA-70-W-VS-4K 70W 4000K Wide (7Vx6H) 8900 127 70
250W
FXA-70-W-VS-5K 70W 5000K Wide (7Vx6H) 8900 127 70
FXA-100-W-VS-4K 100W 4000K Wide (7Vx6H) 13300 133 70
250W-400W
FXA-100-W-VS-5K 100W 5000K Wide (7Vx6H) 13300 133 70
FXA-135-MN-VS-4K 135W 4000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 18000 133 70
400W
FXA-135-MN-VS-5K 135W 5000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 18000 133 70
FXA-135-W-VS-4K 135W 4000K Wide (7Vx6H) 18000 133 70
FXA-135-W-VS-5K 135W 5000K Wide (7Vx6H) 18000 133 70
FXA-200-MN-VS-4K 200W 4000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 26500 133 70
400W
FXA-200-MN-VS-5K 200W 5000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 26500 133 70
FXA-200-W-VS-4K 200W 4000K Wide (7Vx6H) 26200 131 70
FXA-200-W-VS-5K 200W 5000K Wide (7Vx6H) 26200 131 70
FXA-350-MN-VS-4K 350W 4000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 49500 141 70
750W-1000W
FXA-350-MN-VS-5K 350W 5000K Medium Narrow (4Vx4H) 50000 143 70
FXA-350-W-VS-4K 350W 4000K Wide (7Vx6H) 49500 141 70
FXA-350-W-VS-5K 350W 5000K Wide (7Vx6H) 50000 143 70
Sample Photometry
5fc
10fc
20fc